Name:

Period:

SERIAL KILLERS — FORENSIC SCIENCE

Date:

Pick two of the following serial killers (as agreed upon in class) for your project.

1.

5.
9.

13.
17.
21.
25.
20.
33.
37.
41.

45.
49.
53.

57.
61.
65.
69.
73.
77.

Angelo, Richard

Ball, Joe
Baumeister, Herb
Bathory, Elizabeth
Berdella, Robert
Berkowitz, David *
Biegenwald, Richard
Bishop, Arthur Gary
Bonin, William
Bundy, Ted *

Buono Jr., Angelo &
Bianchi, Kenneth (both)
Chase, Richard
Chikatilo, Andrei
Christopher, Joseph

Cole, Carroll
Corll, Dean
Corona, Juan
Crawford, Andre
Cullen, Charles
Cunanan, Andrew

2.

6.

10.
14.
18.
22.
26.
30.
34.
38.
42.

46.
50.
54.

58.
62.
66.
70.
74.
78.

Dahmer, Jeffrey *

Doss, Nannie
Durousseau, Paul
Edwards, Mack Ray
Evans, Donald Leroy
Evans, Gary Charles
Fish, Albert

Francois, Kendall
Franklin, Joseph Paul
Fredrick, Earl

Gacy, John Wayne *

Gary, Carlton
Gaskins, Donald Henry
Gein, Ed *

Gilbert, Kristen
Gilyard, Lorenzo

Gunness, Belle Sorenson

Hahn, Anna Marie
Harvey, Donald
Hughes, Michael

3.

7.

11.
15.
19.
23.
27.
31.
35.
39.
43.

47.
51.
55.

59.
63.
67.
71.
75.
79.

Jackson, Calvin

Johnson, Vincent
Jones, Genene

Kearney, Patrick
Kemper, Edmund

Knowles, Paul John

Kraft, Randy

Lee, Derrick Todd
Lucas, Henry Lee
Mors, Frederick
Mudgett, Herman
Webster

Mullin, Herbert
Nelson, Earle

Ng, Charles & Lake,

Leonard (both)
Noe, Marie
Panzram, Carl
Parker, Gerald
Puente, Dorothea
Rader, Dennis
Ramirez, Richard

Due:

4.

8.

12.
16.
20.
24.
28.
32.
36.
40.
44,

48.
52.
56.

60.
64.
68.
72.
76.
80.

Reséndiz, Angel
Maturino

Ridgway, Gary

Rifkin, Joel *
Robinson, John Edward
Saldivar, Efren
Schaefer, Gerard John
Seda, Heriberto
Shawcross, Arthur
Shulman, Robert
Stano, Gerald
Swango, Michael

Tinning, Marybeth
Toppan, Jane
Travis, Maury

Turner, Chester
Wallace, Henry Louis
Watts, Coral Eugene
Williams, Wayne B.
Wuornos, Aileen
Yates Jr., Robert L.

For your two individuals, you must have at least a 5 minute verbal report containing the following information:

1. Full name of the perpetrator.

nobk v

Nicknames given to them by the media or by themselves.

Date of birth and if they are still alive or death (if their dead).
How they died (if their dead) or current age.
Description of the individual (Age, sex, race, residency, proximity, social skills, education levels, work history, military

history, appearance, personality, etc.)

S

Their background or family histories.
Dates suspected to be active in the killings.
How many people did they kill (charged for, admitted, and suspected).

9. Reason for selecting those victims.

10. Their MO’s and signatures.

11. Their organization level (organized, disorganized, mixed), and evidence of this.
12. Their motives (including any delusions, hallucinations, fantasies, etc.)
13. How were they caught? When were they caught?

14. Other information.

Rubric for grading:

Full name and nicknames of the perpetrator (plus origin of nickname). 0-1-2-3-4-5
Date of birth, still alive/age, date of death, manner of death, etc. 0-1-2-3-4-5
Psyche and description, background and family histories. 0-1-2-3-4-5
Dates suspected to be actively killing, and number of people killed. 0-1-2-3-4-5
Reason for victim selection. 0-1-2-3-4-5
Description of MO’s and signatures. 0-1-2-3-4-5
Organization level 0-1-2-3-4-5
Motives 0-1-2-3-4-5
How and when they were caught. 0-1-2-3-4-5
Additional information. 0-1-2-3-4-5
Ability to answer questions (knowledge) 0-1-2-3-4-5
Presentation quality (images, pictures, etc.) 0-1-2-3-4-5
General opinion of the entire presentation. 0-1-2-3-4-5




